P P SAVANI KNOWLWDGE CITY NH 8, GETCO, Near Biltech Company, Village : Dhamdod, Kosamba Gujarat

Phone No :

Mobile No :

From : Jan-20

Department Name
General Surgery
Gynaec & Obst.

Medicine

Paediatric

Total

P P Savani Homoeopathic Medical college and Hospital

9879608000
987960800

Department wise monthly IPD summary (New Patient)

To:- OCT-2020

January February March

26

26

65

12
129

25

25

60

10
120

14

35

6

12
67

April

May

June

July
3

2

13

August
17
19
46

11
93

Website :

September  October Total

12 10 107
14 10 131
40 30 255
11 6 62

77 56 555

Page 1 of 1



