## P P Savani Homoeopathic Medical college and Hospital

P P SAVANI KNOWLWDGE CITY NH 8, GETCO, Near Biltech Company, Village: Dhamdod, Kosamba Gujarat

Phone No: 9879608000

Mobile No: 987960800 Website:

## **Department wise monthly IPD summary (New Patient)**

From: Jan-20 To:- OCT-2020

Department Name	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	Total
General Surgery	26	25	14	0	0	0	3	17	12	10	107
Gynaec & Obst.	26	25	35	0	0	0	2	19	14	10	131
Medicine	65	60	6	0	0	0	8	46	40	30	255
Paediatric	12	10	12	0	0	0	0	11	11	6	62
Total	129	120	67	0	0	0	13	93	77	56	555